
Exhibit No. 

Table  S-2 

Upper Midwest Order 
Summary of Transportation Credits* for 2003 

Distance 
Ranges Milk 

Moved to Product 
Receive Credit Pounds 

(Mile~ 

1-99 374,002,128 

100-199 313,221,282 

200-299 89,047,719 

300-399 271,880 

400 or More 0 

$ 

Value 
of Credit 

718,021.63 

1,152,947.28 

537,066.48 

2,250.66 

0.00 

Total 776,543,009 $ 2,410,286.05 

* As provided for in §1030.55. 
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