## Table S-2

## Upper Midwest Order Summary of Transportation Credits\* for 2003

Distance Ranges Milk Moved to <u>Receive Credit</u> ( <i>Miles</i> )	Product Pounds	Value of Credit
1-99	374,002,128	\$ 718,021.63
100-199	313,221,282	1,152,947.28
200-299	89,047,719	537,066.48
300-399	271,880	2,250.66
400 or More	0	0.00
Total	776,543,009	\$ 2,410,286.05

\* As provided for in §1030.55.



Prepared by: Market Administrator's Office Minneapolis, Minnesota

For Use in Public Hearing Docket No. AO-361-A39; DA-04-03 August 2004